
EVENT DIST. AGE 
CAT.

BIB # NAMES DIST PLACE MEDAL

SW 60+ 891 DOBSON, Nancy  (662-2730) 3.28 1 GOLD
RW 60+ 863 KISLING-SCHRIBER, Linda (238-2040) 1.76 2 SILVER
SW 75+ 888 BELL, Myrtle  (694-0597) 2.12 2 SILVER
SW 75+ 889 BOIVIN, Gwendolyn  (692-8603) 2.25 1 GOLD

S 60+ 884 WARICK, Judy  (373-3604) X
SW 60+ 891 DOBSON, Nancy  (662-2730) 7.2 1 GOLD
SW 75+ 888 BELL, Myrtle  (694-0597) 4.09 2 SILVER
SW 75+ 889 BOIVIN, Gwendolyn  (692-8603) 4.93 1 GOLD

PC 55+ 854 KONDRATIUK, Diane (725-3014) 16.54 1 GOLD
S 60+ 874 HEALEY, Jean  (934-3567) 14.25 2 SILVER
S 60+ 881 ROBSON, Evelyn  (382-5547) 12.68 4
S 60+ 875 HEIT, Debi (261-4082) 13.9 3 BRONZE

SW 60+ 890 CARLE, Patricia  (693-6166) 17.24 1 GOLD
S 65+ 868 DMYTRYSHYN, Sylvia  (384-3895) X
R 70+ 860 VEITCH, Roselyn  (545-5131) 15.73 1 GOLD
R 70+ 861 VOGEL, Joan  (924-5674) 13.9 2 SILVER

SW 75+ 888 BELL, Myrtle  (694-0597) 12.64 1 GOLD

SW 80+ 894 FERGUSON, Lil  (972-6121) 11.23 2 SILVER

SW 80+ 887 ASSMAN, Irene  (693-3048) 11.54 1 GOLD

SW 85+ 893 ERSKINE, Doreen  (692-5214) 6.53 1 GOLD

S 60+ 875 HEIT, Debi (261-4082) 15.49 1 GOLD
SW 60+ 890 CARLE, Patricia  (693-6166) 12.3 2 SILVER
R 70+ 860 VEITCH, Roselyn  (545-5131) 12.37 2 SILVER
R 70+ 861 VOGEL, Joan  (924-5674) 10.66 3 BRONZE

PV 70+ 853 WARDLE, Polly  (728-5636) 15.12 1 GOLD
SW 80+ 894 FERGUSON, Lil  (972-6121) 10.22 1 GOLD

SW 85+ 893 ERSKINE, Doreen  (692-5214) 6.28 1 GOLD
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S 60+ 874 HEALEY, Jean  (934-3567) 5.86 2 SILVER
S 60+ 881 ROBSON, Evelyn  (382-5547) 5.08 3 BRONZE
S 60+ 875 HEIT, Debi (261-4082) 6.39 1 GOLD
R 65+ 862 WICKSTROM, Barbara  (757-1792) 5.11 1 GOLD
S 65+ 868 DMYTRYSHYN, Sylvia  (384-3895) X
R 70+ 860 VEITCH, Roselyn  (545-5131) 5.75 1 GOLD
R 70+ 861 VOGEL, Joan  (924-5674) 4.87 2 SILVER

SW 80+ 887 ASSMAN, Irene  (693-3048) 3.5 2 SILVER

SW 80+ 894 FERGUSON, Lil  (972-6121) 4.92 1 GOLD

SW 85+ 893 ERSKINE, Doreen  (692-5214) 2.84 1 GOLD

sw 75+ 888 BELL, Myrtle  (694-0597) 6.11 1 GOLD
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